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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 10 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
7/16/2021 - 14:12 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:38.13 279 48.23 49.90
2. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:39.14 270 48.02 51.12
3. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:40.52 259 48.39 52.13
4. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:42.80 242 49.72 53.08
5. MULIC, Andrea 11 Tri Delfina 1:43.47 238 50.66 52.81
6. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:46.96 215 51.57 55.39
7. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 PK Obilic 1:58.38 158 58.65 59.73
8. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 2:00.12 152 59.90 1:00.22
9. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 2:01.07 148 59.72 1:01.35

10. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Plavi Talas 2:04.14 137 1:00.97 1:03.17
11. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 2:04.33 137 59.68 1:04.65

DSQ DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 2:01.96

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:30.52 355 41.91 48.61
2. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:34.75 310 47.60 47.15
3. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:35.38 303
4. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.04 297 45.42 50.62
5. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:37.29 286
6. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:39.03 271 47.52 51.51
7. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:41.92 249 51.11 50.81
8. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 1:44.14 233 51.07 53.07
9. SOBIC, Sasa 10 Partizan 1:46.26 219 52.01 54.25

10. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:46.31 219 53.82 52.49
11. SANICANIN, Dunja 10 Partizan 1:46.57 217 51.50 55.07
12. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:46.87 216
13. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 1:51.94 188 54.71 57.23
14. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:53.42 180 52.87 1:00.55
15. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:55.44 171 55.96 59.48
16. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 2:02.06 145

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:19.26 529 39.21 40.05
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:19.89 517 38.50 41.39
3. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:20.25 510 37.41 42.84
4. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:20.99 496 39.04 41.95
5. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 1:22.96 461 40.01 42.95
6. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:23.19 458
7. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:24.50 437 41.22 43.28
8. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:25.28 425
9. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:26.88 402

10. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:28.02 386
11. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 1:28.08 385 43.46 44.62
12. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 1:28.40 381 42.33 46.07
13. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:31.49 344 44.01 47.48
14. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.90 328 44.42 48.48
15. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 1:34.01 317 45.39 48.62
16. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 1:34.81 309 46.29 48.52
17. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:35.58 302 45.60 49.98
18. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:35.60 301 45.81 49.79
19. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:36.16 296 45.88 50.28
20. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:36.46 293 47.39 49.07
21. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:36.97 289 46.07 50.90
22. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:38.88 272 47.42 51.46
23. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:42.11 247 49.29 52.82
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 10, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

24. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 1:47.28 213 52.80 54.48
25. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 2:06.13 131 59.27 1:06.86

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 2:01.48 57.32 1:04.16

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:14.43 639 35.23 39.20
2. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:20.34 508 37.70 42.64
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.91 497 39.26 41.65
4. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:21.11 494 37.81 43.30
5. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 1:23.30 456
6. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.75 448 39.47 44.28
7. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:25.84 416 41.64 44.20
8. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:26.38 409 41.00 45.38
9. MASIC, Ema 05 Barakuda 1:26.82 403 40.70 46.12

10. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.08 399
11. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.16 372 44.18 44.98
12. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:29.60 366 42.50 47.10
13. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.45 303 44.70 50.75
14. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.15 278 39.83 58.32
15. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 1:46.06 221 50.76 55.30
16. NATALIJA, Barjaktarovic 07 Panta Rei 1:56.93 164 54.90 1:02.03
17. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 2:04.46 136 57.73 1:06.73

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. April 1:13.98 651 36.45 37.53
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 1:14.43 639 35.23 39.20
3. BRKIC, Helena 08 Plavi Talas 1:19.26 529 39.21 40.05
4. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:19.89 517 38.50 41.39
5. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:20.25 510 37.41 42.84
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 Plavi Talas 1:20.34 508 37.70 42.64
7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.91 497 39.26 41.65
8. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:20.99 496 39.04 41.95
9. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:21.11 494 37.81 43.30

10. MITROVIC, Ruzica 08 BPK 1:22.96 461 40.01 42.95
11. CVIJOVIC, Danica 03 BPK 1:23.04 460 39.79 43.25
12. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 1:23.19 458
13. TOMASEVIC, Tea 06 BPK 1:23.30 456
14. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:23.75 448 39.47 44.28
15. BARAC, Nadja 09 11. April 1:24.50 437 41.22 43.28
16. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 1:25.28 425
17. VELICKOVIC, Nina 07 Vracar 1:25.84 416 41.64 44.20
18. TANASKOVIC, Anja 06 PK Obilic 1:26.38 409 41.00 45.38
19. MASIC, Ema 05 Barakuda 1:26.82 403 40.70 46.12
20. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:26.88 402
21. LISING, Maja 06 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.08 399
22. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:28.02 386
23. PETROVIC, Olga 09 11. April 1:28.08 385 43.46 44.62
24. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 1:28.40 381 42.33 46.07
25. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:29.16 372 44.18 44.98
26. TRICKOVIC, Katarina 05 Partizan 1:29.60 366 42.50 47.10
27. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:30.52 355 41.91 48.61
28. ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina 09 Usce 1:31.49 344 44.01 47.48
29. SIMSIC, Danica 03 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.70 331 44.07 48.63
30. GETEJANC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:32.90 328 44.42 48.48
31. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 1:34.01 317 45.39 48.62
32. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:34.75 310 47.60 47.15
33. SIMIC, Mina 09 Vracar 1:34.81 309 46.29 48.52
34. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 Plavi Talas 1:35.38 303
35. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:35.45 303 44.70 50.75
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Letnja liga Beograda 2021
Belgrade, 15 - 18/7/2021

Event 10, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

36. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:35.58 302 45.60 49.98
37. PANTIC, Mina 08 Vracar 1:35.60 301 45.81 49.79
38. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.04 297 45.42 50.62
39. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:36.16 296 45.88 50.28
40. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:36.46 293 47.39 49.07
41. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:36.97 289 46.07 50.90
42. HODZIC, Masa 10 Partizan 1:37.29 286
43. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:38.13 279 48.23 49.90
44. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:38.15 278 39.83 58.32
45. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 1:38.88 272 47.42 51.46
46. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:39.03 271 47.52 51.51
47. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:39.14 270 48.02 51.12
48. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:40.52 259 48.39 52.13
49. AVRAMOVIC, Julijana 10 PK Obilic 1:41.92 249 51.11 50.81
50. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:42.11 247 49.29 52.82
51. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:42.80 242 49.72 53.08
52. MULIC, Andrea 11 Tri Delfina 1:43.47 238 50.66 52.81
53. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 1:44.14 233 51.07 53.07
54. BJELOVUK, Sara 06 BPK 1:46.06 221 50.76 55.30
55. SOBIC, Sasa 10 Partizan 1:46.26 219 52.01 54.25
56. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:46.31 219 53.82 52.49
57. SANICANIN, Dunja 10 Partizan 1:46.57 217 51.50 55.07
58. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:46.87 216
59. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:46.96 215 51.57 55.39
60. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 Vracar 1:47.28 213 52.80 54.48
61. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 1:51.94 188 54.71 57.23
62. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:53.42 180 52.87 1:00.55
63. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:55.44 171 55.96 59.48
64. NATALIJA, Barjaktarovic 07 Panta Rei 1:56.93 164 54.90 1:02.03
65. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 PK Obilic 1:58.38 158 58.65 59.73
66. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 2:00.12 152 59.90 1:00.22
67. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 2:01.07 148 59.72 1:01.35
68. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 2:02.06 145
69. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Plavi Talas 2:04.14 137 1:00.97 1:03.17
70. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 2:04.33 137 59.68 1:04.65
71. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 2:04.46 136 57.73 1:06.73
72. PETROVIC, Nikolija 09 Panta Rei 2:06.13 131 59.27 1:06.86

DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Sara 09 Mornar 2:01.48 57.32 1:04.16
DSQ DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 2:01.96


